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Scores by Class / Category

Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG Competition : National Inter-Counties ESP October 2023
Discipline : ESP Date : 07/10/2023 09:00 - 07/10/2023 17:00

AA
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Billy Greenwood EE132464 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 8 8 8 10 6 8 8 97 / 100
1= Joe Norman-

Hinchliffe
EE110200 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 7 8 8 97 / 100

3 Matt Hance EE91416 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 7 10 6 8 8 96 / 100
4= Charles Monahan EE130343 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 10 7 7 8 95 / 100
4= Richard Faulds EE187 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 7 8 7 95 / 100
4= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 8 6 7 95 / 100
7= Adrian Balham EE69348 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 5 7 8 9 7 8 8 94 / 100
7= David Ferriman EE120545 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 6 6 8 10 8 8 6 94 / 100
7= Robert Tucker EE18115 AA Mens 8 10 8 6 7 7 7 8 10 8 7 8 94 / 100
7= Yes Roger Deacon EE88852 AA Mens 8 9 6 8 8 7 8 8 9 8 7 8 94 / 100
7= Stephen Leonard EE90948 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 6 7 8 8 10 7 8 7 94 / 100
12= Joe Clarke EE128880 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 5 8 8 9 6 8 8 93 / 100
12= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 93 / 100
12= Richard Wyatt EE105404 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 5 8 8 9 6 8 8 93 / 100
15= Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Mens 7 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 92 / 100
15= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 6 7 7 92 / 100
15= Nathan Skinner EE118830 AA Mens 7 10 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 7 6 8 92 / 100
15= Phillip Marks EE50222 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 4 7 8 92 / 100
15= Samuel Ward EE130288 AA Mens 7 9 8 8 8 7 5 8 10 7 7 8 92 / 100
15= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 6 6 7 8 9 7 7 8 92 / 100
21= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 6 7 6 9 5 8 8 91 / 100
21= Michael Hibbert EE126348 AA Mens 7 9 8 7 8 6 8 7 8 7 8 8 91 / 100
21= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 5 7 7 91 / 100
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24= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 4 7 8 90 / 100
24= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Mens 7 10 7 8 8 6 8 7 9 5 7 8 90 / 100
24= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 8 8 8 90 / 100
24= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 6 6 8 90 / 100
24= William Hewland EE111458 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 6 6 8 8 10 7 5 7 90 / 100
29= Ben Hunt EE141877 AA Mens 8 9 7 8 8 8 7 5 7 7 8 7 89 / 100
29= Jon Webb EE67225 AA Mens 8 9 6 8 6 6 8 8 8 6 8 8 89 / 100
29= Kallum Burrell EE139976 AA Mens 7 10 7 8 5 7 8 8 10 5 7 7 89 / 100
29= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Mens 7 10 8 8 8 7 6 5 8 7 7 8 89 / 100
33= Christopher Smith EE103091 AA Mens 7 9 8 7 8 7 7 8 9 2 8 8 88 / 100
33= Colin Waite EE98292 AA Mens 8 9 7 7 8 6 8 6 9 6 6 8 88 / 100
33= Nathan Hales EE116118 AA Mens 8 9 5 8 8 7 8 8 9 3 7 8 88 / 100
33= Paul Cooper EE106295 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 6 7 6 9 3 8 8 88 / 100
33= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 4 8 6 10 7 6 6 88 / 100
33= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Mens 8 9 8 7 8 6 8 8 6 5 7 8 88 / 100
33= Tristan Hockey EE31104 AA Mens 7 10 8 8 7 6 6 8 7 6 7 8 88 / 100
40= Kevin Howland EE36413 AA Mens 8 9 8 7 8 7 7 5 8 5 7 8 87 / 100
40= Lee Knight EE128948 AA Mens 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 6 9 7 7 7 87 / 100
40= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Mens 7 9 6 7 8 5 8 8 8 8 7 6 87 / 100
43 Fred Burnell EE108107 AA Mens 8 9 5 6 8 7 8 8 9 3 7 8 86 / 100
44= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 6 7 8 10 3 2 7 84 / 100
44= Kevin Warner EE132076 AA Mens 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 7 10 6 7 8 84 / 100
44= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Mens 7 9 5 8 8 6 8 7 5 7 6 8 84 / 100
44= Stuart Earl EE71507 AA Mens 7 10 7 7 8 4 8 7 8 2 8 8 84 / 100
48 Ivan Spencer EE35315 AA Mens 6 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 5 5 6 7 83 / 100
49 Robert Denoon EE83413 AA Mens 7 9 5 2 7 8 8 7 8 6 8 7 82 / 100
50= Charlotte Kerwood EE98398 AA Ladies 7 10 7 8 6 6 2 8 6 7 7 7 81 / 100
50= Stephen Whinnett EE96499 AA Mens 8 10 6 8 7 6 8 7 6 2 7 6 81 / 100
52 Adrian Miles EE103341 AA Mens 8 8 8 8 8 5 4 6 9 5 5 6 80 / 100
53= Barney Eastman EE131130 AA Mens 8 10 7 6 7 6 6 5 5 3 8 8 79 / 100
53= Connor Gorsuch EE121522 AA Mens 6 10 7 6 7 6 4 7 8 5 7 6 79 / 100
53= Paul Burgoine EE19345 AA Mens 7 10 7 4 4 6 7 8 7 5 7 7 79 / 100
56= Doug Thompson EE125619 AA Mens 7 10 7 8 7 5 5 6 8 3 6 6 78 / 100
56= Yes Matthew Martin EE126839 AA Mens 8 7 5 8 8 4 8 8 6 2 6 8 78 / 100
58 Chris Brown EE140288 AA Mens 4 10 7 7 6 7 5 6 8 3 6 6 75 / 100
59 David Billington EE9098 AA Mens 8 10 7 6 7 6 8 5 5 2 4 6 74 / 100
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A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Lara Dale EE126669 A Ladies 6 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 94 / 100
2 Maximus Allen EE142793 A Junior

Mens
7 10 8 8 8 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 93 / 100

3 Timothy Richards EE110913 A Mens 7 10 7 7 6 8 6 8 9 8 8 8 92 / 100
4 Edward Chumbley EE81805 A Mens 6 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 9 7 5 8 89 / 100
5= Yes Ian Morris EE139158 A Mens 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 4 6 8 88 / 100
5= Tom Studholme EE141236 A Mens 8 10 6 6 8 5 7 7 9 7 7 8 88 / 100
7 Becky Clifton EE127058 A Ladies 8 10 8 5 5 7 6 8 6 8 7 8 86 / 100
8 Colin Burrows EE122607 A Mens 8 10 7 7 7 6 8 7 8 3 6 8 85 / 100
9= John Ellison EE107075 A Mens 6 10 8 7 8 7 7 4 8 4 7 8 84 / 100
9= Scott Leonard EE128196 A Mens 6 10 7 7 8 6 5 8 9 5 5 8 84 / 100
11= Aaron Christie EE144995 A Mens 6 9 8 6 8 4 8 8 7 5 6 8 83 / 100
11= Yes Adrian Cook EE4730 A Mens 7 10 8 8 7 6 5 7 6 6 7 6 83 / 100
11= Andrew Jones EE50331 A Mens 8 10 6 8 8 6 4 7 7 8 3 8 83 / 100
11= Yes Edward Clark EE112751 A Mens 8 10 7 8 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 8 83 / 100
11= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Mens 8 10 7 6 6 6 8 5 8 6 6 7 83 / 100
11= Scott Mann EE143761 A Mens 6 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 5 5 6 7 83 / 100
17= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Ladies 8 10 7 7 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 8 82 / 100
17= Charlie Faulds EE131007 A Mens 5 10 8 8 5 6 6 8 7 7 5 7 82 / 100
17= Dean Quince EE110569 A Mens 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 5 8 6 3 8 82 / 100
17= Yes Ed Morris EE139159 A Mens 7 10 8 7 7 5 8 5 7 5 7 6 82 / 100
17= Peter Kemsley EE100310 A Mens 7 10 6 4 7 6 8 8 6 5 8 7 82 / 100
17= Yes Ray Janes EE88843 A Mens 6 10 8 8 6 6 8 6 6 2 8 8 82 / 100
17= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Mens 8 10 7 8 8 4 6 7 4 7 6 7 82 / 100
24= Andrew Anderson EE107279 A Mens 6 9 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 5 5 7 81 / 100
24= Bert Mason EE85486 A Mens 6 10 7 7 6 4 6 7 9 4 7 8 81 / 100
24= Charlotte Allen EE136605 A Ladies 3 10 8 8 5 4 7 8 8 5 8 7 81 / 100
24= John Miller EE67011 A Mens 7 10 6 4 6 7 7 6 8 7 7 6 81 / 100
24= Mark Dale EE119357 A Mens 8 10 7 8 8 5 5 5 8 4 7 6 81 / 100
24= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A Mens 6 9 7 6 7 7 6 8 7 6 5 7 81 / 100
24= Sarah White EE103733 A Ladies 6 8 8 7 8 4 4 5 9 6 8 8 81 / 100
31= John Robbins EE133689 A Mens 6 9 8 8 7 6 8 5 7 3 7 6 80 / 100
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31= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Mens 8 9 8 7 8 5 6 6 7 2 6 8 80 / 100
33= Allan Goodes EE51057 A Mens 7 8 7 4 7 6 6 8 8 3 7 8 79 / 100
33= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Mens 5 10 7 8 8 7 5 7 4 6 7 5 79 / 100
33= Moya Cherwayko EE139653 A Ladies 6 10 8 6 8 5 8 6 3 5 7 7 79 / 100
36= David Hallybone EE110109 A Mens 7 8 6 6 6 6 7 8 7 2 7 8 78 / 100
36= Juan Pedro

Martinez-Barbera
EE107403 A Mens 7 9 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 1 7 7 78 / 100

36= Ryan Johnson EE130206 A Mens 6 10 6 7 7 7 8 7 3 4 6 7 78 / 100
39= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Ladies 7 10 5 7 6 6 7 6 3 5 7 8 77 / 100
39= Nigel Lane EE132782 A Mens 7 9 6 6 6 6 7 8 9 2 5 6 77 / 100
39= Robert Battaglia EE10494 A Mens 7 9 6 5 5 6 7 7 7 4 6 8 77 / 100
39= Yes Stuart Cole EE107995 A Mens 5 9 8 7 7 3 7 7 8 3 6 7 77 / 100
39= Yes Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Mens 6 10 7 8 8 5 8 7 7 5 2 4 77 / 100
44= Dogan Hassan EE130903 A Mens 6 10 8 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 6 8 76 / 100
44= Keith Williamson EE32847 A Mens 6 9 6 3 7 7 7 8 5 3 8 7 76 / 100
44= Stewart Burton EE72810 A Mens 7 10 7 5 7 5 7 6 6 3 7 6 76 / 100
44= Toni Dixon EE141780 A Ladies 7 10 5 6 7 5 5 8 4 3 8 8 76 / 100
44= Wayne Parker EE139534 A Mens 8 9 8 8 5 5 6 2 8 4 5 8 76 / 100
49= Yes Ian Johnson EE115393 A Mens 6 7 6 7 8 6 7 6 6 4 4 8 75 / 100
49= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Mens 5 8 7 8 6 4 7 7 7 0 8 8 75 / 100
49= Trevor Stanton EE95069 A Mens 6 6 7 8 6 7 2 8 7 2 8 8 75 / 100
52= Benjamin Wells EE136291 A Mens 8 8 6 8 4 6 8 6 8 0 6 6 74 / 100
52= Kevin Greenwood EE135513 A Mens 6 8 6 7 6 4 6 6 7 3 7 8 74 / 100
52= Yes Mark Baldock EE137560 A Mens 6 9 7 6 6 5 5 8 4 3 7 8 74 / 100
52= Yes Ron Salmon EE54611 A Mens 7 10 8 6 5 4 8 8 5 3 4 6 74 / 100
56= Yes Chris Mulhall EE110240 A Mens 8 8 8 6 5 3 7 3 3 7 7 8 73 / 100
56= Karl Burnage EE114307 A Mens 7 9 6 5 6 6 8 6 5 5 3 7 73 / 100
56= Lucy Cantwell EE141850 A Ladies 7 8 6 5 8 6 6 5 6 3 6 7 73 / 100
56= Malcolm Jenkins EE709 A Mens 7 9 8 7 6 5 8 5 4 2 5 7 73 / 100
56= Yes Nick Brace EE142481 A Mens 7 8 6 7 6 4 5 8 6 3 5 8 73 / 100
61 Stephen Francis EE95598 A Mens 8 9 7 8 7 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 72 / 100
62 Richard Flint EE47397 A Mens 5 8 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 4 6 8 70 / 100
63 Alex Higgs EE125603 A Mens 6 5 5 6 7 4 2 2 6 4 4 6 57 / 100
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B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Robert Young EE321 B Mens 8 10 8 7 8 4 5 8 9 8 6 8 89 / 100
2 Jamie Collins EE146977 B Mens 7 10 7 8 7 7 8 6 9 6 5 7 87 / 100
3 Paul Sardeson EE29516 B Mens 7 10 8 7 7 6 8 6 9 6 7 5 86 / 100
4= Andrew

Gardner
EE146648 B Mens 7 9 8 6 6 5 8 8 6 4 8 8 83 / 100

4= Paul Newbutt EE124469 B Mens 8 9 8 7 7 4 7 6 7 6 6 8 83 / 100
6 Peter Fitkin EE84633 B Mens 8 9 5 6 8 5 7 6 7 6 7 7 81 / 100
7 Yes Kevin Fairey EE128264 B Mens 6 10 8 5 8 5 6 8 5 4 7 8 80 / 100
8= Neil Hogg EE136649 B Mens 7 9 7 8 5 5 7 8 7 2 6 8 79 / 100
8= Robert Francis EE90499 B Mens 7 10 8 7 6 4 8 7 5 3 7 7 79 / 100
10= Stephanie

Harvey
EE120080 B Ladies 6 8 7 8 8 4 4 7 9 3 7 6 77 / 100

10= Stephen
Murphy

EE73910 B Mens 8 10 5 6 5 4 7 8 9 3 4 8 77 / 100

12 Ellie Jones EE146104 B Ladies 5 10 5 8 8 4 8 8 7 1 6 6 76 / 100
13= Adam Cook EE145341 B Mens 6 9 7 8 8 5 5 3 7 3 8 6 75 / 100
13= Yes Andrew Earl EE141075 B Mens 6 9 6 7 8 5 7 5 5 4 5 8 75 / 100
13= William Hillier EE72353 B Mens 5 10 8 6 6 6 5 5 6 7 4 7 75 / 100
13= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Ladies 7 8 8 7 8 7 4 7 5 4 4 6 75 / 100
17= Alen Robinson EE96426 B Mens 7 9 8 5 8 3 5 5 5 5 6 8 74 / 100
17= Henry

Sardeson
EE142805 B Mens 7 10 4 7 5 4 4 8 6 8 4 7 74 / 100

17= Phil Porter EE138977 B Mens 4 9 6 6 7 5 7 8 6 2 6 8 74 / 100
20= Yes Chris Osborn EE125129 B Mens 6 9 4 6 5 5 6 5 7 4 8 8 73 / 100
20= David Gale EE27617 B Mens 7 9 6 7 7 5 6 6 5 2 5 8 73 / 100
20= Stephen

Blanchard
EE145106 B Mens 7 10 5 6 5 4 6 8 9 2 4 7 73 / 100

23= Chelsea King EE138618 B Ladies 6 7 7 5 6 4 6 8 6 4 5 8 72 / 100
23= Yes Gary Parsons EE139625 B Mens 6 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 1 5 6 72 / 100
23= Scott Marshall EE103178 B Mens 6 7 5 7 8 5 6 8 7 1 6 6 72 / 100
23= Steve Ball EE146826 B Mens 7 9 8 6 7 3 5 7 4 3 5 8 72 / 100
27= Colin Meeks EE100106 B Mens 5 9 6 7 7 6 7 6 6 5 5 2 71 / 100
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27= Yes Guy Rudd EE133800 B Mens 5 10 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 3 5 6 71 / 100
27= Yes John

Quartermaine
EE130499 B Mens 4 5 3 7 8 6 7 8 7 2 7 7 71 / 100

27= Yes Kevin
Ovenden

EE142782 B Mens 6 9 8 5 6 7 5 6 5 2 4 8 71 / 100

31 Leonard
Martin

EE121084 B Mens 7 7 3 5 7 7 5 8 7 3 5 6 70 / 100

32 Christine
Robinson

EE100283 B Ladies 8 6 6 8 6 4 7 7 5 0 6 6 69 / 100

33 Emily
Chumbley

EE141843 B Ladies 5 10 6 7 3 3 5 6 3 7 7 6 68 / 100

34= Yes Andy Powell EE968 B Mens 6 9 3 5 6 2 6 4 6 5 8 7 67 / 100
34= Lee Monk EE139463 B Mens 7 9 7 2 7 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 67 / 100
34= Richard

Dumpleton
EE129280 B Mens 7 8 7 7 4 4 5 6 4 2 6 7 67 / 100

37= Ash Lovejoy EE136187 B Mens 4 9 8 6 6 4 5 1 4 4 5 4 60 / 100
37= Benjamin

Blackaby
EE132361 B Mens 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 2 3 4 7 5 60 / 100

37= Jane Bennett EE1969 B Ladies 4 8 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 60 / 100
40 Yes John Spafford EE101014 B Mens 4 8 6 6 6 5 5 2 3 0 6 8 59 / 100
41 Paul Watkins EE147144 B Mens 7 5 2 4 6 7 5 6 5 1 4 5 57 / 100
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C
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Keith Bailey EE131993 C Mens 6 7 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 4 6 7 76 / 100
2 Yes Charlie

Osborn
EE147799 C Mens 5 9 6 6 6 7 6 6 2 6 8 7 74 / 100

3 Alexander
Walton

EE148120 C Mens 5 8 6 6 5 5 7 7 8 3 5 8 73 / 100

4= David Nester EE144583 C Mens 7 10 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 3 5 5 72 / 100
4= Jim Grant EE90057 C Mens 7 10 6 8 6 6 4 4 5 2 7 7 72 / 100
6= Marc

Armstrong
EE147630 C Mens 6 7 4 6 8 4 4 5 6 6 7 5 68 / 100

6= Yes Robert
Montgomery

EE531796 C* Mens 7 8 7 3 6 4 4 7 6 2 7 7 68 / 100

8= Yes Andrew
Brewer

EE144455 C Mens 5 8 7 6 4 7 5 4 3 3 7 8 67 / 100

8= Yes Keith Hunt EE147707 C Mens 7 8 8 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 67 / 100
10 Robert Guy EE149243 C Mens 3 9 8 3 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 8 66 / 100
11 Graham

Card
EE105373 C Mens 7 7 6 4 5 7 6 3 4 1 7 8 65 / 100

12 John
Eagleson

EE104205 C Mens 6 7 6 7 6 4 6 6 5 2 2 7 64 / 100

13 Michael
Dowd

EE146091 C Mens 6 7 4 4 8 4 6 7 6 3 1 7 63 / 100

14= Dave Boys EE142564 C Mens 5 5 4 5 7 5 8 5 4 3 4 4 59 / 100
14= Gary Clarke EE142335 C Mens 4 8 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 2 4 5 59 / 100
14= Kathryn

Smith
EE144902 C Ladies 2 9 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 59 / 100

17= Yes Christopher
Newman

EE129373 C Mens 6 7 5 5 4 5 4 1 7 2 5 5 56 / 100

17= Guy Regev EE147308 C Mens 4 4 6 8 7 4 4 4 3 1 3 8 56 / 100
19 Alan Arthur EE145889 C Mens 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 2 6 4 3 6 54 / 100
20 Ray Watson EE68873 C Mens 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 1 5 1 6 5 52 / 100
21 Yes Michael Page EE146238 C Mens 6 5 4 7 5 2 2 4 4 1 4 5 49 / 100
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22 Maxwell
Boyd-Bell

EE148632 C* Mens 6 5 3 3 3 6 6 5 3 2 2 2 46 / 100
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Junior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Maximus

Allen
EE142793 A Junior

Mens
7 10 8 8 8 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 93 / 100
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Ladies
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Lara Dale EE126669 A Ladies 6 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 94 / 100
2 Becky

Clifton
EE127058 A Ladies 8 10 8 5 5 7 6 8 6 8 7 8 86 / 100

3 Ceyla
Ismet

EE128249 A Ladies 8 10 7 7 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 8 82 / 100

4= Charlotte
Allen

EE136605 A Ladies 3 10 8 8 5 4 7 8 8 5 8 7 81 / 100

4= Charlotte
Kerwood

EE98398 AA Ladies 7 10 7 8 6 6 2 8 6 7 7 7 81 / 100

4= Sarah
White

EE103733 A Ladies 6 8 8 7 8 4 4 5 9 6 8 8 81 / 100

7 Moya
Cherwayko

EE139653 A Ladies 6 10 8 6 8 5 8 6 3 5 7 7 79 / 100

8= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Ladies 7 10 5 7 6 6 7 6 3 5 7 8 77 / 100
8= Stephanie

Harvey
EE120080 B Ladies 6 8 7 8 8 4 4 7 9 3 7 6 77 / 100

10= Ellie Jones EE146104 B Ladies 5 10 5 8 8 4 8 8 7 1 6 6 76 / 100
10= Toni Dixon EE141780 A Ladies 7 10 5 6 7 5 5 8 4 3 8 8 76 / 100
12 Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Ladies 7 8 8 7 8 7 4 7 5 4 4 6 75 / 100
13 Lucy

Cantwell
EE141850 A Ladies 7 8 6 5 8 6 6 5 6 3 6 7 73 / 100

14 Chelsea
King

EE138618 B Ladies 6 7 7 5 6 4 6 8 6 4 5 8 72 / 100

15 Christine
Robinson

EE100283 B Ladies 8 6 6 8 6 4 7 7 5 0 6 6 69 / 100

16 Emily
Chumbley

EE141843 B Ladies 5 10 6 7 3 3 5 6 3 7 7 6 68 / 100

17 Jane
Bennett

EE1969 B Ladies 4 8 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 60 / 100

18 Kathryn
Smith

EE144902 C Ladies 2 9 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 59 / 100
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Mens
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Billy Greenwood EE132464 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 8 8 8 10 6 8 8 97 / 100
1= Joe Norman-

Hinchliffe
EE110200 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 7 8 8 97 / 100

3 Matt Hance EE91416 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 7 10 6 8 8 96 / 100
4= Charles Monahan EE130343 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 10 7 7 8 95 / 100
4= Richard Faulds EE187 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 7 8 7 95 / 100
4= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 8 6 7 95 / 100
7= Adrian Balham EE69348 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 5 7 8 9 7 8 8 94 / 100
7= David Ferriman EE120545 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 6 6 8 10 8 8 6 94 / 100
7= Robert Tucker EE18115 AA Mens 8 10 8 6 7 7 7 8 10 8 7 8 94 / 100
7= Yes Roger Deacon EE88852 AA Mens 8 9 6 8 8 7 8 8 9 8 7 8 94 / 100
7= Stephen Leonard EE90948 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 6 7 8 8 10 7 8 7 94 / 100
12= Joe Clarke EE128880 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 5 8 8 9 6 8 8 93 / 100
12= Maximus Allen EE142793 A Junior

Mens
7 10 8 8 8 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 93 / 100

12= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 93 / 100
12= Richard Wyatt EE105404 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 5 8 8 9 6 8 8 93 / 100
16= Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Mens 7 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 92 / 100
16= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 6 7 7 92 / 100
16= Nathan Skinner EE118830 AA Mens 7 10 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 7 6 8 92 / 100
16= Phillip Marks EE50222 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 4 7 8 92 / 100
16= Samuel Ward EE130288 AA Mens 7 9 8 8 8 7 5 8 10 7 7 8 92 / 100
16= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 6 6 7 8 9 7 7 8 92 / 100
16= Timothy Richards EE110913 A Mens 7 10 7 7 6 8 6 8 9 8 8 8 92 / 100
23= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 8 6 7 6 9 5 8 8 91 / 100
23= Michael Hibbert EE126348 AA Mens 7 9 8 7 8 6 8 7 8 7 8 8 91 / 100
23= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 5 7 7 91 / 100
26= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 4 7 8 90 / 100
26= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Mens 7 10 7 8 8 6 8 7 9 5 7 8 90 / 100
26= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 8 8 8 90 / 100
26= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Mens 8 10 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 6 6 8 90 / 100
26= William Hewland EE111458 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 6 6 8 8 10 7 5 7 90 / 100
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31= Ben Hunt EE141877 AA Mens 8 9 7 8 8 8 7 5 7 7 8 7 89 / 100
31= Edward Chumbley EE81805 A Mens 6 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 9 7 5 8 89 / 100
31= Jon Webb EE67225 AA Mens 8 9 6 8 6 6 8 8 8 6 8 8 89 / 100
31= Kallum Burrell EE139976 AA Mens 7 10 7 8 5 7 8 8 10 5 7 7 89 / 100
31= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Mens 7 10 8 8 8 7 6 5 8 7 7 8 89 / 100
31= Robert Young EE321 B Mens 8 10 8 7 8 4 5 8 9 8 6 8 89 / 100
37= Christopher Smith EE103091 AA Mens 7 9 8 7 8 7 7 8 9 2 8 8 88 / 100
37= Colin Waite EE98292 AA Mens 8 9 7 7 8 6 8 6 9 6 6 8 88 / 100
37= Yes Ian Morris EE139158 A Mens 8 10 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 4 6 8 88 / 100
37= Nathan Hales EE116118 AA Mens 8 9 5 8 8 7 8 8 9 3 7 8 88 / 100
37= Paul Cooper EE106295 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 6 7 6 9 3 8 8 88 / 100
37= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Mens 8 10 8 8 7 4 8 6 10 7 6 6 88 / 100
37= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Mens 8 9 8 7 8 6 8 8 6 5 7 8 88 / 100
37= Tom Studholme EE141236 A Mens 8 10 6 6 8 5 7 7 9 7 7 8 88 / 100
37= Tristan Hockey EE31104 AA Mens 7 10 8 8 7 6 6 8 7 6 7 8 88 / 100
46= Jamie Collins EE146977 B Mens 7 10 7 8 7 7 8 6 9 6 5 7 87 / 100
46= Kevin Howland EE36413 AA Mens 8 9 8 7 8 7 7 5 8 5 7 8 87 / 100
46= Lee Knight EE128948 AA Mens 8 8 8 6 6 7 8 6 9 7 7 7 87 / 100
46= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Mens 7 9 6 7 8 5 8 8 8 8 7 6 87 / 100
50= Fred Burnell EE108107 AA Mens 8 9 5 6 8 7 8 8 9 3 7 8 86 / 100
50= Paul Sardeson EE29516 B Mens 7 10 8 7 7 6 8 6 9 6 7 5 86 / 100
52 Colin Burrows EE122607 A Mens 8 10 7 7 7 6 8 7 8 3 6 8 85 / 100
53= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AA Mens 8 10 8 7 8 6 7 8 10 3 2 7 84 / 100
53= John Ellison EE107075 A Mens 6 10 8 7 8 7 7 4 8 4 7 8 84 / 100
53= Kevin Warner EE132076 AA Mens 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 7 10 6 7 8 84 / 100
53= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Mens 7 9 5 8 8 6 8 7 5 7 6 8 84 / 100
53= Scott Leonard EE128196 A Mens 6 10 7 7 8 6 5 8 9 5 5 8 84 / 100
53= Stuart Earl EE71507 AA Mens 7 10 7 7 8 4 8 7 8 2 8 8 84 / 100
59= Aaron Christie EE144995 A Mens 6 9 8 6 8 4 8 8 7 5 6 8 83 / 100
59= Yes Adrian Cook EE4730 A Mens 7 10 8 8 7 6 5 7 6 6 7 6 83 / 100
59= Andrew Gardner EE146648 B Mens 7 9 8 6 6 5 8 8 6 4 8 8 83 / 100
59= Andrew Jones EE50331 A Mens 8 10 6 8 8 6 4 7 7 8 3 8 83 / 100
59= Yes Edward Clark EE112751 A Mens 8 10 7 8 6 7 8 6 3 6 6 8 83 / 100
59= Ivan Spencer EE35315 AA Mens 6 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 5 5 6 7 83 / 100
59= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Mens 8 10 7 6 6 6 8 5 8 6 6 7 83 / 100
59= Paul Newbutt EE124469 B Mens 8 9 8 7 7 4 7 6 7 6 6 8 83 / 100
59= Scott Mann EE143761 A Mens 6 10 7 8 7 6 8 8 5 5 6 7 83 / 100
68= Charlie Faulds EE131007 A Mens 5 10 8 8 5 6 6 8 7 7 5 7 82 / 100
68= Dean Quince EE110569 A Mens 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 5 8 6 3 8 82 / 100
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68= Yes Ed Morris EE139159 A Mens 7 10 8 7 7 5 8 5 7 5 7 6 82 / 100
68= Peter Kemsley EE100310 A Mens 7 10 6 4 7 6 8 8 6 5 8 7 82 / 100
68= Yes Ray Janes EE88843 A Mens 6 10 8 8 6 6 8 6 6 2 8 8 82 / 100
68= Robert Denoon EE83413 AA Mens 7 9 5 2 7 8 8 7 8 6 8 7 82 / 100
68= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Mens 8 10 7 8 8 4 6 7 4 7 6 7 82 / 100
75= Andrew Anderson EE107279 A Mens 6 9 8 6 7 7 8 6 7 5 5 7 81 / 100
75= Bert Mason EE85486 A Mens 6 10 7 7 6 4 6 7 9 4 7 8 81 / 100
75= John Miller EE67011 A Mens 7 10 6 4 6 7 7 6 8 7 7 6 81 / 100
75= Mark Dale EE119357 A Mens 8 10 7 8 8 5 5 5 8 4 7 6 81 / 100
75= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A Mens 6 9 7 6 7 7 6 8 7 6 5 7 81 / 100
75= Peter Fitkin EE84633 B Mens 8 9 5 6 8 5 7 6 7 6 7 7 81 / 100
75= Stephen Whinnett EE96499 AA Mens 8 10 6 8 7 6 8 7 6 2 7 6 81 / 100
82= Adrian Miles EE103341 AA Mens 8 8 8 8 8 5 4 6 9 5 5 6 80 / 100
82= John Robbins EE133689 A Mens 6 9 8 8 7 6 8 5 7 3 7 6 80 / 100
82= Yes Kevin Fairey EE128264 B Mens 6 10 8 5 8 5 6 8 5 4 7 8 80 / 100
82= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Mens 8 9 8 7 8 5 6 6 7 2 6 8 80 / 100
86= Allan Goodes EE51057 A Mens 7 8 7 4 7 6 6 8 8 3 7 8 79 / 100
86= Barney Eastman EE131130 AA Mens 8 10 7 6 7 6 6 5 5 3 8 8 79 / 100
86= Connor Gorsuch EE121522 AA Mens 6 10 7 6 7 6 4 7 8 5 7 6 79 / 100
86= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Mens 5 10 7 8 8 7 5 7 4 6 7 5 79 / 100
86= Neil Hogg EE136649 B Mens 7 9 7 8 5 5 7 8 7 2 6 8 79 / 100
86= Paul Burgoine EE19345 AA Mens 7 10 7 4 4 6 7 8 7 5 7 7 79 / 100
86= Robert Francis EE90499 B Mens 7 10 8 7 6 4 8 7 5 3 7 7 79 / 100
93= David Hallybone EE110109 A Mens 7 8 6 6 6 6 7 8 7 2 7 8 78 / 100
93= Doug Thompson EE125619 AA Mens 7 10 7 8 7 5 5 6 8 3 6 6 78 / 100
93= Juan Pedro

Martinez-Barbera
EE107403 A Mens 7 9 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 1 7 7 78 / 100

93= Yes Matthew Martin EE126839 AA Mens 8 7 5 8 8 4 8 8 6 2 6 8 78 / 100
93= Ryan Johnson EE130206 A Mens 6 10 6 7 7 7 8 7 3 4 6 7 78 / 100
98= Nigel Lane EE132782 A Mens 7 9 6 6 6 6 7 8 9 2 5 6 77 / 100
98= Robert Battaglia EE10494 A Mens 7 9 6 5 5 6 7 7 7 4 6 8 77 / 100
98= Stephen Murphy EE73910 B Mens 8 10 5 6 5 4 7 8 9 3 4 8 77 / 100
98= Yes Stuart Cole EE107995 A Mens 5 9 8 7 7 3 7 7 8 3 6 7 77 / 100
98= Yes Stuart Taylor EE85402 A Mens 6 10 7 8 8 5 8 7 7 5 2 4 77 / 100
103= Dogan Hassan EE130903 A Mens 6 10 8 6 7 4 6 4 6 5 6 8 76 / 100
103= Keith Bailey EE131993 C Mens 6 7 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 4 6 7 76 / 100
103= Keith Williamson EE32847 A Mens 6 9 6 3 7 7 7 8 5 3 8 7 76 / 100
103= Stewart Burton EE72810 A Mens 7 10 7 5 7 5 7 6 6 3 7 6 76 / 100
103= Wayne Parker EE139534 A Mens 8 9 8 8 5 5 6 2 8 4 5 8 76 / 100
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108= Adam Cook EE145341 B Mens 6 9 7 8 8 5 5 3 7 3 8 6 75 / 100
108= Yes Andrew Earl EE141075 B Mens 6 9 6 7 8 5 7 5 5 4 5 8 75 / 100
108= Chris Brown EE140288 AA Mens 4 10 7 7 6 7 5 6 8 3 6 6 75 / 100
108= Yes Ian Johnson EE115393 A Mens 6 7 6 7 8 6 7 6 6 4 4 8 75 / 100
108= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Mens 5 8 7 8 6 4 7 7 7 0 8 8 75 / 100
108= Trevor Stanton EE95069 A Mens 6 6 7 8 6 7 2 8 7 2 8 8 75 / 100
108= William Hillier EE72353 B Mens 5 10 8 6 6 6 5 5 6 7 4 7 75 / 100
115= Alen Robinson EE96426 B Mens 7 9 8 5 8 3 5 5 5 5 6 8 74 / 100
115= Benjamin Wells EE136291 A Mens 8 8 6 8 4 6 8 6 8 0 6 6 74 / 100
115= Yes Charlie Osborn EE147799 C Mens 5 9 6 6 6 7 6 6 2 6 8 7 74 / 100
115= David Billington EE9098 AA Mens 8 10 7 6 7 6 8 5 5 2 4 6 74 / 100
115= Henry Sardeson EE142805 B Mens 7 10 4 7 5 4 4 8 6 8 4 7 74 / 100
115= Kevin Greenwood EE135513 A Mens 6 8 6 7 6 4 6 6 7 3 7 8 74 / 100
115= Yes Mark Baldock EE137560 A Mens 6 9 7 6 6 5 5 8 4 3 7 8 74 / 100
115= Phil Porter EE138977 B Mens 4 9 6 6 7 5 7 8 6 2 6 8 74 / 100
115= Yes Ron Salmon EE54611 A Mens 7 10 8 6 5 4 8 8 5 3 4 6 74 / 100
124= Alexander Walton EE148120 C Mens 5 8 6 6 5 5 7 7 8 3 5 8 73 / 100
124= Yes Chris Mulhall EE110240 A Mens 8 8 8 6 5 3 7 3 3 7 7 8 73 / 100
124= Yes Chris Osborn EE125129 B Mens 6 9 4 6 5 5 6 5 7 4 8 8 73 / 100
124= David Gale EE27617 B Mens 7 9 6 7 7 5 6 6 5 2 5 8 73 / 100
124= Karl Burnage EE114307 A Mens 7 9 6 5 6 6 8 6 5 5 3 7 73 / 100
124= Malcolm Jenkins EE709 A Mens 7 9 8 7 6 5 8 5 4 2 5 7 73 / 100
124= Yes Nick Brace EE142481 A Mens 7 8 6 7 6 4 5 8 6 3 5 8 73 / 100
124= Stephen

Blanchard
EE145106 B Mens 7 10 5 6 5 4 6 8 9 2 4 7 73 / 100

132= David Nester EE144583 C Mens 7 10 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 3 5 5 72 / 100
132= Yes Gary Parsons EE139625 B Mens 6 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 1 5 6 72 / 100
132= Jim Grant EE90057 C Mens 7 10 6 8 6 6 4 4 5 2 7 7 72 / 100
132= Scott Marshall EE103178 B Mens 6 7 5 7 8 5 6 8 7 1 6 6 72 / 100
132= Stephen Francis EE95598 A Mens 8 9 7 8 7 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 72 / 100
132= Steve Ball EE146826 B Mens 7 9 8 6 7 3 5 7 4 3 5 8 72 / 100
138= Colin Meeks EE100106 B Mens 5 9 6 7 7 6 7 6 6 5 5 2 71 / 100
138= Yes Guy Rudd EE133800 B Mens 5 10 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 3 5 6 71 / 100
138= Yes John

Quartermaine
EE130499 B Mens 4 5 3 7 8 6 7 8 7 2 7 7 71 / 100

138= Yes Kevin Ovenden EE142782 B Mens 6 9 8 5 6 7 5 6 5 2 4 8 71 / 100
142= Leonard Martin EE121084 B Mens 7 7 3 5 7 7 5 8 7 3 5 6 70 / 100
142= Richard Flint EE47397 A Mens 5 8 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 4 6 8 70 / 100
144= Marc Armstrong EE147630 C Mens 6 7 4 6 8 4 4 5 6 6 7 5 68 / 100
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144= Yes Robert
Montgomery

EE531796 C* Mens 7 8 7 3 6 4 4 7 6 2 7 7 68 / 100

146= Yes Andrew Brewer EE144455 C Mens 5 8 7 6 4 7 5 4 3 3 7 8 67 / 100
146= Yes Andy Powell EE968 B Mens 6 9 3 5 6 2 6 4 6 5 8 7 67 / 100
146= Yes Keith Hunt EE147707 C Mens 7 8 8 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 67 / 100
146= Lee Monk EE139463 B Mens 7 9 7 2 7 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 67 / 100
146= Richard

Dumpleton
EE129280 B Mens 7 8 7 7 4 4 5 6 4 2 6 7 67 / 100

151 Robert Guy EE149243 C Mens 3 9 8 3 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 8 66 / 100
152 Graham Card EE105373 C Mens 7 7 6 4 5 7 6 3 4 1 7 8 65 / 100
153 John Eagleson EE104205 C Mens 6 7 6 7 6 4 6 6 5 2 2 7 64 / 100
154 Michael Dowd EE146091 C Mens 6 7 4 4 8 4 6 7 6 3 1 7 63 / 100
155= Ash Lovejoy EE136187 B Mens 4 9 8 6 6 4 5 1 4 4 5 4 60 / 100
155= Benjamin

Blackaby
EE132361 B Mens 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 2 3 4 7 5 60 / 100

157= Dave Boys EE142564 C Mens 5 5 4 5 7 5 8 5 4 3 4 4 59 / 100
157= Gary Clarke EE142335 C Mens 4 8 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 2 4 5 59 / 100
157= Yes John Spafford EE101014 B Mens 4 8 6 6 6 5 5 2 3 0 6 8 59 / 100
160= Alex Higgs EE125603 A Mens 6 5 5 6 7 4 2 2 6 4 4 6 57 / 100
160= Paul Watkins EE147144 B Mens 7 5 2 4 6 7 5 6 5 1 4 5 57 / 100
162= Yes Christopher

Newman
EE129373 C Mens 6 7 5 5 4 5 4 1 7 2 5 5 56 / 100

162= Guy Regev EE147308 C Mens 4 4 6 8 7 4 4 4 3 1 3 8 56 / 100
164 Alan Arthur EE145889 C Mens 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 2 6 4 3 6 54 / 100
165 Ray Watson EE68873 C Mens 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 1 5 1 6 5 52 / 100
166 Yes Michael Page EE146238 C Mens 6 5 4 7 5 2 2 4 4 1 4 5 49 / 100
167 Maxwell Boyd-Bell EE148632 C* Mens 6 5 3 3 3 6 6 5 3 2 2 2 46 / 100


